

# Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Scott Road from Lindenberger Road  
to Ashford Lane & Antelope Road to  
Little Reb. Place  
PROJECT NO. 4505120112**

**Advertised: July 11, 2006 (Agenda Item 3.70)**

**Bids Open: August 16, 2006 at 2:00 p.m.**

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Palomar Grading & Paving Escondido, CA 92026-1347	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	120110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	60,000.00	60,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00	
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	
3	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
5	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	40,610	1.00	40,610.00	1.00	40,610.00	
6	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	7,485	65.00	486,525.00	99.00	741,015.00	
7	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	28,320	1.00	28,320.00	1.00	28,320.00	
8	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	1	300.00	300.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
9	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	46,000	0.40	18,400.00	0.50	23,000.00	
10	840501	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	305	2.00	610.00	0.50	152.50	
11	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) [TYPE D, G & H]	EA	850	3.50	2,975.00	1.00	850.00	
12	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	420	20.00	8,400.00	2.00	840.00	
13	860811	DETECTOR LOOPS	EA	7	400.00	2,800.00	300.00	2,100.00	
14	019901	DE-MOBILIZATION	LS	1	33,638.25	33,638.25	33,638.25	33,638.25	
				<b>TOTALS:</b>		<b>701,578.25</b>		<b>946,525.75</b>	

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Scott Road from Lindenberger Road  
to Ashford Lane & Antelope Road to  
Little Reb. Place  
PROJECT NO. 4505120112**

**Advertised: July 11, 2006 (Agenda Item 3.70)  
Bids Open: August 16, 2006 at 2:00 p.m.**

**Sully-Miller Contracting  
Anaheim, CA 92801**

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	92,848.00	92,848.00		0.00
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
3	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	15,000.00	15,000.00		0.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00		0.00
5	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	40,610	4.00	162,440.00		0.00
6	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	7,485	81.00	606,285.00		0.00
7	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	28,320	2.00	56,640.00		0.00
8	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	1	275.00	275.00		0.00
9	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	46,000	0.17	7,820.00		0.00
10	840501	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	305	2.25	686.25		0.00
11	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) [TYPE D, G & H]	EA	850	2.25	1,912.50		0.00
12	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	420	4.00	1,680.00		0.00
13	860811	DETECTOR LOOPS	EA	7	325.00	2,275.00		0.00
14	019901	DE-MOBILIZATION	LS	1	33,638.25	33,638.25		0.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>984,000.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>